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Seasonal Special A-La-Carte Menu

HIBOE) EHEDD 4,000

Sautéed oyster with chili and sweet vinegar

FIOADREBEEELOLBEY - FFE/\LADOSD 1,800
Steamed egg custard with mushrooms,
Chinese mitten crab sauce, Jinhua ham

ROEHENSRDOEYR—0 ZUNVEHZ (@) 1,400
Dongpo pork with steamed bun

FJ2TADADINVESE Q@D 1,000

Xiao long bao with truffle

ZUBODE SAREUMERY —R 2,100
Cold noodles with steamed chicken,
sesame and Japanese pepper sauce

KRASNTNDIMEE. ETEAMTY, RRRICITBEER 10%,. T—EIR 13UDHEBFENZET.
Al prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.
KEBMCRDPUIF—ENTINFEUES, TEBE<RICRB U EE,
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.



_LL—_o?_o/—
RIS
Appetizers

A 2N VDOBH

Home-made jellied ham hock

FUBEBAD FENOHFEEERZDORID AT
Stir-fried seasonal vegetables with dried shrimps and
pickled Chinese mustard cabbage

HUBDOSR BY—R

Cold poached chicken with scallion sauce

ZUBDEMY — X

Cold poached chicken with sesame sauce

W85 ZLUBOEFERIFY—X

Chicken with Sichuan chili and black vinegar sauce

LhREAEHRESTv—Ya—

Cantonese-style pot roast pork

DT DBE

Cold jellyfish
YRAFFINY == DTS5
Sustainably sourced seafood salad
=REpERDEnE

Assorted appetizers (three types)
POEDIKE

Cold poached abalone

A—="7

Soup

FYRADBEESINDSINDEFOR—T
Vegetable and tomato egg drop soup
FOEODIVOR—T

Corn soup

URAR—=—2—=5 >

Sichuan-style hot and sour soup
KEADBRAEGBEDR—T

Chicken, tofu and Tianjin pickled vegetable clear soup
BAAD BRORDIA—T 1Ay

Bird's Nest with crab soup (1 bowl)

RRISNTNDBBIE. ETEFRMETT, RENDICITEER 10%, —EIN 13%HDEFINET.

NG 2~3 25k

Serves 2-3 persons

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800

2,600

3,000

3,000

4,000

NG 2~3 Bf%

Serves 2-3 persons
1,500
1,900
2150

2,150

2900 (1 Av>H

R 4~5 ZiF

Serves 4-5 persons

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

2,500

3,600

3,900

3,900

5,750

hiR 4~5 %

Serves 4-5 persons
2,100
2,700

3,000

3,000

Al prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.
KEBMCRDPUIF—ENTINFEUES, TEBE<RICRB U EE,
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.



I

Abalone/Sea Cucumber

YRFTFITIVESHEFEHFD XO EYD
Sautéed sustainably sourced live abalone
with seasonal vegetables and XO sauce

YRAFTFIIVESEROA A RS = — D
Sautéed sustainably sourced live abalone
with oyster sauce

ROEBHERAH

Soy-braised whole abalone

LIRS RVAS —

Abalone with cream sauce

T IDEBRAH

Soy-braised sea cucumber

ZEOEESESEDAH
R/~ 2/803>—7)

Three Delicacies - braised abalone, sea cucumber
and fish maw

BE - B

Shrimps/Prawns/Crabs

HSINEORBEE LI T (1 Ay
Steamed egg custard with king crab (1 Cup)

XA BERXFOSNDSD O ~OMD
Fluffy Egg Omelette with snow crab
BCQBEDER

Simmered crab with tofu

INBEZDERBIT N1V —=VYILE

Crispy fried shrimp seasoned with spicy salt
NNBEDFIY—IR

Shrimps tossed in chili sauce
INBEDOVYIR—XH YV I—RK
Crispy batter-fried shrimps with mango mayonnaise
INBECEMEFFED XO EWYH

Shrimps with seasonal vegetables in XO sauce
RBEBOFIV—R=

Prawns tossed in chili sauce

RNBZEOEUFEND  O)IIUHREK

Stir-fried prawns with Sichuan pepper

RRISNTNDBBIE. ETEFRMETT, RENDICITEER 10%, —EIN 13%HDEFINET.

NG 2~3 Bi%

Serves 2-3 persons

4,300

4,300

4,500

4,500

6,000

6,200

INGR 2~3 Bk

Serves 2-3 persons

1,200 (1 Av>hH

1,750

1,850

2,000

2,650

2,650

2,650

3,500

3,500

e 4~5 1%

Serves 4-5 persons

6,000

6,000

6,300

6,300

8,400

8,680

hR 4~5 Bk

Serves 4-5 persons

2500

2,600

2,800

3,750

3,750

3,750

5000

5000

Al prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.
KEBMCRDPUIF—ENTINFEUES, TEBE<RICRB U EE,
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.



BE - &

Shrimps/Prawns/Crabs

PRABEZRIE

FUY=R 18+ X0+ b=F - BEFHSF 3+ R)
Spiny lobster with choice of sauce:

Chili, salt, XO Sauce, Black bean or Red pepper

PRBECEROLIBRAH
Simmered spiny lobster
with glass noodles in earthenware pot

NS e OO
PP « 23
Vegetables/Tofu

BSREZEOMY ZVZTIRK

Sautéed bok-choy with garlic

MEIE

Mapo Tofu

BEE=BEDCORAH

Braised tofu with assorted mushrooms
mREDPEHTFEDMD

Stir-fried vegetables with beancurd skin
FEMHFEDOZL A RY ==

Sautéed seasonal vegetables with oyster sauce

BECFULERORAH

Braised Chinese cabbage with conpoy

SR« BA « BA

Beef/Pork/Chicken

EHDRBHT

Fried spring chicken

SHO/NINUBIT BRY—R

Fried spring chicken with sweet and sour ginger sauce

BAREANY 2T v VDMD
Sautéed chicken with cashews

BAENY 2 —F v YOO IIEFFHH

Sautéed chicken with chili and cashews

ZBEDTIL—N1) —BEK

Sweet and sour Kurobuta pork with blueberries

RRISNTNDBBIE. ETEFRMETT, RENDICITEER 10%, —EIN 13%HDEFINET.

ING 2~3 2%

Serves 2-3 persons

S iil
Market Price

S iil
Market Price

NG 2~3 2%

Serves 2-3 persons

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,750

1,750

1,750

NG 2~3 2%

Serves 2-3 persons

2,150

2,150

2,150

2,150

2,400

hE 4~5 Bk

Serves 4-5 persons

i5liil
Market Price

i5liil
Market Price

R 4~5 S1F

Serves 4-5 persons

2150

2,400

2,400

2,300

2,300

2,300

R 4~5 1%

Serves 4-5 persons

2,800

2,800

2,800

2,800

3,200

Al prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.

KEBMCRDPUIF—ENTINFEUES, TEBE<RICRB U EE,
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.



N - BBA « 3R

Beef/Pork/Chicken

FEREF v XY DOPEHKIGD
Sautéed Kurobuta pork with cabbage
and black bean sauce

FREE—V VORI D WD
Stir-fried beef with bell peppers

SR EZENEFRDIDD

(FARI=I—=R+GRE « KK+ F—FNHSF 317
Stir-fried beef with seasonal vegetables and

choice of sauce:

ING 2~3 2%

Serves 2-3 persons

2,400

2,650

2,650

Oyster sauce, Chili-bean sauce, Mala or black bean sauce

SIRNDO0—R+ JIb—FT1Y—X

Roast duck with fruit sauce

427« VARADESHRDD

Stir-fried beef fillet with black pepper sauce

*RTvD 8K
Sliced Peking duck (8 slices)

=y}

Dim Sum

BITEMET (2 1@ 650
Fried sesame dumpling (2 pieces)
BERULEF Q@) 650
Steamed shrimp dumplings (2 pieces)
BECBRDEZZLUERF (218 650
Steamed jade dumplings with

shrimp and pork (2 pieces)

B>V (2@ 650
Crab shumai (2 pieces)

A1V (2@ 650
Pork shumai (2 pieces)

55 24X 650

Fried spring roll (2 pieces)

4,500
5000

-3W/8 W

KIRER (2 @)

Fried turnip cake (2 pieces)
ARPITDIT Sy o=V ZEL
Steamed spare ribs with black beans
INE= 2@

Xiao Long Bao (2 pieces)
BEOYOYDBITRF

YS5RZ (418

Crispy fried shrimp dumplings with salad
(4 pieces)

PrEgsR (2 1@

Longevity Peach Buns (2 pieces)

KRTSNTNDIHBIE. ETEARATT, ROHECITEER 10%,. T—C AR 13% DS I,

Al prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.
KEBMCRDPUIF—ENTINFEUES, TEBE<RICRB U EE,

If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.

e 4~5 1%

Serves 4-5 persons

3,200

3,750

3,750

6,300

7,000

6,500

650

700

700

800

800



1]

Noodles

hBHANITEEZZE 1,900 BARARHZL 2150
Fried noodles with assorted seafood Noodles with chicken and green onions

and vegetables in thick gravy B AT Z(E 2500
hABR—TZIZ 1900 Fried noodles with seafood in

Soup Noodle with Assorted Seafood thick gravy

and Vegetables B2 —J23 2500
1B1BiE 1900 Seafood noodle soup

Dan Dan Noodles

BRIR 50 2,150

Hot and soup noodle soup

2R

Rice
hABFv—/\Y 1900 TN BE 55 RE 3,200
Fried rice with shrimp and roast pork FRORCITHIE
"Guo Ba"rice crust with sea cucumber slices,
BRADFv—/\Y 2,400 assorted meat and vegetables
Fried rice with crab 897 1) 28 g ) 1750
N - () 9K 173w /1 bowD) 1,
ART Y DIF v —/\Y 2,400 Abalone congee (xf8/tureen) 3,500
Fried rice with Peking duck
TU—k
Dessert
BELSITADBICERE 1000 FORBADNYYI-TUY 1200
Cold almond pudding with snow fungus Mango pudding with Bird's Nest
ggfkgifjgm") 1000 =g oLy yaDL—y 1600
i - - ) ) Seasonal fresh fruit
Bird's Nest with tapioca and coconut milk
BELBFEEDYOYTE 1,000

Snow fungus and Chinese red dates

KRASNTNDIMEE. ETEAMTY, RRRICITBEER 10%,. T—EIR 13UDHEBFENZET.
Al prices are in Japanese Yen. 10% Consumption Tax & 13% Service Charge are included in the listed prices.
KEBMCRDPUIF—ENTINFEUES, TEBE<RICRB U EE,
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to inform your server.



