

Seasonal Special A-La-Carte Menu

牡蠣のピリ辛甘酢炒め Sautéed oyster with chili and sweet vinegar	4,000
キノコ入り茶碗蒸しの上海蟹ソース 金華ハムの香り Steamed egg custard with mushrooms, Chinese mitten crab sauce, Jinhua ham	1,800
皮つき豚バラ肉のトンポーロ 蒸しパン添え (1個) Dongpo pork with steamed bun	1,400
トリュフ入り入り小籠包 (2 個) Xiao long bao with truffle	1,000
蒸し鶏の冷麺 胡麻と山椒風味ソース Cold noodles with steamed chicken, sesame and Japanese pepper sauce	2,100

台供

Bird's Nest with crab soup (1 bowl)

前菜		
Appetizers	小盆 2~3 名様	中盆 4~5 名様
	Serves 2-3 persons	Serves 4-5 persons
アイスバインの冷製 Home-made jellied ham hock	1,800	2,500
干し海老入り 季節の野菜と搾菜の煎り付け Stir-fried seasonal vegetables with dried shrimps and pickled Chinese mustard cabbage	1,800	2,500
蒸し鶏の冷製 葱ソース Cold poached chicken with scallion sauce	1,800	2,500
蒸し鶏の胡麻ソース Cold poached chicken with sesame sauce	1,800	2,500
四川名菜 蒸し鶏のピリ辛黒酢ソース Chicken with Sichuan chili and black vinegar sauce	1,800	2,500
広東風釜焼きチャーシュー Cantonese-style pot roast pork	1,800	2,500
クラゲの冷菜 Cold jellyfish	2,600	3,600
サステナブルシーフードのサラダ Sustainably sourced seafood salad	3,000	3,900
三種前菜盛り合わせ Assorted appetizers (three types)	3,000	3,900
アワビの水煮 Cold poached abalone	4,000	5,750
スープ		
Soup	小盆 2~3 名様 Serves 2-3 persons	中盆 4~5 名様 Serves 4-5 persons
トマト入り野菜とふわふわ玉子のスープ Vegetable and tomato egg drop soup	1,500	2,100
トウモロコシのスープ Corn soup	1,900	2,700
四川風スーラータン Sichuan-style hot and sour soup	2,150	3,000
冬菜入り鶏肉と豆腐のスープ Chicken, tofu and Tianjin pickled vegetable clear soup	2,150	3,000
蟹肉入り 海燕の巣のスープ (1カップ)	2,900(1カップ)	

鮑•海参

Abalone/Sea Cucumber	小盆 2~3 名様 Serves 2-3 persons	中盆 4~5 名様 Serves 4-5 persons
サステナブル活き鮑と季節野菜の XO 醤炒め Sautéed sustainably sourced live abalone with seasonal vegetables and XO sauce	4,300	6,000
サステナブル活き鮑のオイスターソース炒め Sautéed sustainably sourced live abalone with oyster sauce	4,300	6,000
鮑の醤油煮込み Soy-braised whole abalone	4,500	6,300
鮑のクリーム煮 Abalone with cream sauce	4,500	6,300
ナマコの醤油煮込み Soy-braised sea cucumber	6,000	8,400
三種の宝とろとろ煮込み (鮑/ナマコ/魚のコラーゲン) Three Delicacies - braised abalone, sea cucumber and fish maw	6,200	8,680

海老・蟹

Shrimps/Prawns/Crabs	小盆 2~3 名様	中盆 4~5 名様
	Serves 2-3 persons	Serves 4-5 persons
タラバ蟹の茶碗蒸し仕立て(1カップ) Steamed egg custard with king crab (1 Cup)	1,200(1カップ)	
ズワイ蟹と玉子のふわふわトロトロ炒め Fluffy Egg Omelette with snow crab	1,750	2,500
蟹と豆腐の旨煮 Simmered crab with tofu	1,850	2,600
小海老の衣揚げ スパイシーソルト Crispy fried shrimp seasoned with spicy salt	2,000	2,800
小海老のチリソース煮 Shrimps tossed in chili sauce	2,650	3,750
小海老のマヨネーズ炒め マンゴー風味 Crispy batter-fried shrimps with mango mayonnaise	2,650	3,750
小海老と季節野菜の XO 醤炒め Shrimps with seasonal vegetables in XO sauce	2,650	3,750
大海老のチリソース煮 Prawns tossed in chili sauce	3,500	5,000
大海老のピリ辛炒め 四川山椒風味 Stir-fried prawns with Sichuan pepper	3,500	5,000

海老 • 蟹

冯 名。虫		
Shrimps/Prawns/Crabs	小盆 2~3 名様	中盆 4~5 名様
	Serves 2-3 persons	Serves 4-5 persons
/D *** \= +\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
伊勢海老料理	時価	時価
チリソース・塩・XO・トーチ・唐辛子からチョイス) Spiny lobster with choice of sauce:	ுப்பிய Market Price	ுப்பிய Market Price
Chili, salt, XO Sauce, Black bean or Red pepper	Market Price	Market Price
	n+/ 	n+/
伊勢海老と春雨の土鍋煮込み	時価 Market Price	時価 Market Price
Simmered spiny lobster with glass noodles in earthenware pot	Market Price	Market Price
with glass hoodies in eartherware pot		
my 芸。 一 侍		
野菜•豆腐		
Vegetables/Tofu	小盆 2~3 名様	中盆 4~5 名様
	Serves 2-3 persons	Serves 4-5 persons
**************************************	1.07.0	0.15.0
青梗菜の炒め ニンニク風味	1,650	2,150
Sautéed bok-choy with garlic		
麻婆豆腐	1,650	2,400
Mapo Tofu		
豆腐と三種きのこの煮込み	1,650	2,400
Braised tofu with assorted mushrooms		
湯葉と中国野菜の炒め	1,750	2,300
Stir-fried vegetables with beancurd skin	,,, , ,	_,, , ,
季節野菜のオイスターソース炒め	1,750	2,300
Sautéed seasonal vegetables with oyster sauce	1,750	2,300
	1750	2700
白菜と干し貝柱の煮込み Project Chinese cabbago with conney	1,750	2,300
Braised Chinese cabbage with conpoy		
牛肉•豚肉•鶏肉		
Beef/Pork/Chicken	小盆 2~3 名様	中盆 4~5 名様
	Serves 2-3 persons	Serves 4-5 persons
芸娘の床担げ	2.15.0	2.000
若鶏の唐揚げ Fried spring chicken	2,150	2,800
若鶏のパリパリ揚げ 香味ソース	2,150	2,800
Fried spring chicken with sweet and sour ginger sauce		
鶏肉とカシューナッツの炒め	2,150	2,800
Sautéed chicken with cashews		
鶏肉とカシューナッツの四川唐辛子炒め	2,150	2,800
Sautéed chicken with chili and cashews	•	•
黒豚のブルーベリー酢豚	2,400	3,200
Sweet and sour Kurobuta pork with blueberries	2, 100	3,200
1		

牛肉•豚肉•鶏肉

Beef/Pork/Chicken	小盆 2~3 名様 Serves 2-3 persons		4~5名様 es 4-5 persons
黒豚とキャベツの中国味噌炒め Sautéed Kurobuta pork with cabbage and black bean sauce	2,400		3,200
牛肉とピーマンの細切り炒め Stir-fried beef with bell peppers	2,650		3,750
牛肉と季節野菜の炒め (オイスターソース・豆板醤・麻辣・トーチからチョイス) Stir-fried beef with seasonal vegetables and choice of sauce: Oyster sauce, Chili-bean sauce, Mala or black bean sau	2,650 ce		3,750
合鴨のロースト フルーティソース Roast duck with fruit sauce	4,500		6,300
牛フィレ肉の黒胡椒炒め Stir-fried beef fillet with black pepper sauce	5,000		7,000
北京ダック 8枚 Sliced Peking duck (8 slices)		-半羽/8 枚	6,500

点心 Dim Sum

揚げ胡麻団子(2 個) Fried sesame dumpling (2 pieces)	650	大根餅(2 個) Fried turnip cake (2 pieces)	650
海老蒸し餃子(2 個) Steamed shrimp dumplings (2 pieces)	650	スペアリブのブラックビーンズ蒸し Steamed spare ribs with black beans	700
海老と豚肉の翡翠蒸し餃子(2 個) Steamed jade dumplings with	650	小籠包(2 個) Xiao Long Bao (2 pieces)	700
shrimp and pork (2 pieces) 蟹シュウマイ(2 個)	650	海老のサクサク揚げ餃子 サラダ添え(4 個)	800
Crab shumai (2 pieces) 肉シュウマイ(2 個)	650	Crispy fried shrimp dumplings with salad (4 pieces)	
Pork shumai (2 pieces) 春巻き(2 本)	650	桃饅頭(2 個) Longevity Peach Buns (2 pieces)	800
Fried spring roll (2 pieces)			

麺

Noodles

五目あんかけ焼きそば Fried noodles with assorted seafood	1,900	鶏肉葱油そば Noodles with chicken and green onions	2,150
and vegetables in thick gravy 五目スープそば Soup Noodle with Assorted Seafood	1,900	海鮮あんかけ焼きそば Fried noodles with seafood in thick gravy	2,500
and Vegetables		海鮮スープそば	2,500
担担麺 Dan Dan Noodles	1,900	Seafood noodle soup	,
酸辣湯麵 Hot and soup noodle soup	2,150		

飯

Rice

五目チャーハン	1,900	ナマコ・海老・鶏・豚	ح 3,200
Fried rice with shrimp and roast pork		野菜のおこげ料理	
蟹肉入りチャーハン	2.400	"Guo Ba" rice crust with	
	2,400	assorted meat and veg	etables
Fried rice with crab		鮑入りお粥	(1 th = 1/1 th 1) 1750
北京ダックチャーハン	2.400		(1カップ/1 bowl) 1,750
	2, 100	Abalone congee	(土鍋/tureen) 3,500
Fried rice with Peking duck			

デザート

Dessert

白きくらげ入り杏仁豆腐 Cold almond pudding with snow fungus	1,000	燕の巣入りマンゴープリン Mango pudding with Bird's Nest	1,200
燕の巣入りタピオカ入り ココナッツミルク Bird's Nest with tapioca and coconut milk	1,000	季節のフレッシュフルーツ Seasonal fresh fruit	1,600
白きくらげと棗のシロップ煮 Snow fungus and Chinese red dates	1,000		